
MUNY - Buffalo MSBL 25+Team Contacts

Team Name Home Phone Mobile Phone E-mail
Amherst Ale House Dave Van Dusen 941-5756 444-1607 dvdusen40@hotmail.com
Amherst Ale House Jeff Van Dusen 392-9270  

Bravo Concrete Levelers John Turski 697-2398 583-2331 johnt@tapc.net
Bravo Concrete Levelers Jon Scordo 553-7179 jon.scordo@gmail.com

Erie-Buffalo Ralph Proulx 310-0500 proulxr@roadrunner.com
Erie-Buffalo Jim Galbo 893-2281 479-1887 isleviewbiking@yahoo.com

HR Derby Michael Myers  550-0143 popsnumber8@hotmail.com
HR Derby Michael Myers mmyershrd44@gmail.com
HR Derby Nate Drollette 518-569-2883 droll100@gmail.com

Buffalo Athlectics Dylan Gronowski  238-2952 ktm19mx189@aol.com
Buffalo Athlectics Daryle Gronowski 829-9627 681grono@gmail.com

Niagara Devils Jim Carr 628-7995 niagaradevils@gmail.com
Niagara Devils Andy Hasseler 478-9919 ahasseler@dacardworld.com

Queen City - Metal Works Jesse Watts 380-8027 wattj31@mail.buffalostate.edu
Queen City - Metal Works Rich Cramer 990-5118 Rich.creamer16@gmail.com
Queen City - Metal Works Jim Luppens 631-741-7578 luppensj@my,canisius.edu

Niagara Phillies Brian Scholtisek 516-445-7239 Bbpitcher@gmail.com
 


